8:45-9:15

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:40

10:40-10:50

11:00-11:30

11:40-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:30

T.E.A.C.H. Elementary
To Encourage and Challenge Homeschoolers
www.teachcleburne.com

Cayla Mayes
Pre-K 4
817.933.4494
prek4 TEACHcleburne@gmail.com
PreK4 Fees $170/month
$100/semester supply fee
Students must be 4 years old before
September 1st to enroll in Pre-K

Pre-K Schedule
Arrival/Check in (In the Gym)
9:15-9:20 Restroom Break
Circle Time (Pledge, Weather, ABC'’s,
Calendar = Months, Days, Counting)
Story Time and Snacks

Practice Writing Letters, Letter Recognition and Letter Sounds

Art and Centers

Clean Up

10:50-11:00 Restroom Break
Recess

11:30-11:40 Restroom/Wash Hands
Lunch

Practice Writing Numbers, Number Recognition
Science

1:15-1:30 Cleanup/ Restroom Break
Recess/Outdoor Activities/Gym if bad weather

Circle Time/Review the day

Clean Up/Dismissal


http://www.teachcleburne.com
mailto:prekteachcleburne@gmail.com

