T.E.A.C.H. Elementary To Encourage and Challenge Homeschoolers <u>www.teachcleburne.com</u>

Cayla Mayes Pre-K 4 817.933.4494 prek4TEACHcleburne@gmail.com PreK4 Fees \$170/month \$100/semester supply fee Students must be 4 years old before September 1st to enroll in Pre-K

Pre-K Schedule

. _ _

_

8:45-9:15	Arrival/Check in (In the Gym)	9:15-9:20	Restroom Break
9:20-9:30	Circle Time (Pledge, Weather, ABC's, Calendar = Months, Days, Counting)		
9:30-9:40	Story Time and Snacks		
9:40-10:00	Practice Writing Letters, Letter Recognition and Letter Sounds		
10:00-10:40	Art and Centers		
10:40-10:50	Clean Up	10:50-11:00	Restroom Break
11:00-11:30	Recess	11:30-11:40	Restroom/Wash Hands
11:40-12:15	Lunch		
12:15-12:45	Practice Writing Numbers, Number Recognition		
12:45-1:15	Science	1.15 1.20	Cleanup/ Restroom Break
1:30-2:00	Recess/Outdoor Activities/Gym if bad	1:15-1:30 weather	
2:00-2:20	Circle Time/Review the day		
2:20-2:30	Clean Up/Dismissal		